
Tirupati - Gudur MEMU/67237 - MEMU - SCR 
KQA/Kondagunta to GDR/Gudur Junction 

0h 45m - 10 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 06:00 3 1 0 52 163 SCR
2 TCNR Tiruchanur 06:08 06:09 1m 0 1 7 16 126 SCR
3 RU Renigunta Junction 06:20 06:22 2m 2 1 10 53 115 SCR
4 YPD Yerpedu 06:33 06:34 1m 0 1 20 78 106 SCR
5 RCG Rachagunneri 06:39 06:40 1m 2 1 26 52 82 SCR
6 KHT Sri Kalahasti 06:48 06:50 2m 2 1 33 81 70 SCR
7 YLK Yellakaru 06:59 07:00 1m 1 1 45 82 72 SCR
8 VKI Venkatagiri 07:09 07:10 1m 1 1 57 53 75 SCR
9 NDZ Nidigallu 07:19 07:20 1m 0 1 65 57 54 SCR
10 VDD Vendodu 07:29 07:30 1m 0 1 74 63 44 SCR
11 KQA Kondagunta 07:39 07:40 1m 1 1 83 13 53 SCR
12 GDR Gudur Junction 08:25 3 1 93 - 19 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (11:13)

May 22 2024 (11:13)

1

1


